
Sunday, March 26, 2017; 2:00 - 4:00PM
Sunday, April 23, 2017; 2:00 - 4:00PM

Thornton-Donovan School’s Summer Challenge
CAMP OPEN HOUSE DATES:

Program Dates: July 3 - August 18, 2017
8:45 am to 3:45 pm     Ages 3-14     Co-ed

100 Overlook Circle, New Rochelle, NY 914.632.8836   www.td.edu

Lunch and Transportation Included
Accredited Summer School Program

Swimming Instruction on Premises
In-Ground Pool

REGULAR RATES 

$660
$1,320
$1,980
$2,640
$3,300
$3,960
$4,620

*EARLY BIRD
SUPER SAVER

(Paid in full by May 1st)

No Discount
$1,288
$1,920
$2,508
$3,068
$3,570
$3,700

No Discount
$1,254
$1,836
$2,320
$2,524
$3,375

*EARLY, EARLY
BIRD RATE!

(Paid in full by April 1st)

$3,470 -

1 Week
2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks
5 Weeks
6 Weeks
7 Weeks

NO. OF WEEKS
$660 Per Week 

MAXIMUM
SAVINGS!!!


