

Thornton-Donovan School's Summer Challenge CAMP OPEN HOUSE DATES:

Sunday, March 26, 2017; 2:00 - 4:00PM Sunday, April 23, 2017; 2:00 - 4:00PM

Program Dates: July 3 - August 18, 2017

8:45 am to 3:45 pm • Ages 3-14 • Co-ed

NO. OF WEEKS \$660 Per Week	REGULAR RATES	*EARLY BIRD SUPER SAVER (Paid in full by May 1st)	*EARLY, EARLY BIRD RATE! (Paid in full by April 1st)
7 Weeks	\$4,620	\$3,700	\$3,470 - MAXIMUM SAVINGS!!!
6 Weeks	\$3,960	\$3,570	\$3,375
5 Weeks	\$3,300	\$3,068	\$2,524
4 Weeks	\$2,640	\$2,508	\$2,320
3 Weeks	\$1,980	\$1,920	\$1,836
2 Weeks	\$1,320	\$1,288	\$1,254
1 Week	\$660	No Discount	No Discount

Swimming Instruction on Premises In-Ground Pool

Lunch and Transportation Included Accredited Summer School Program